JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Girls Novice

Rank
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45
125
58
20
30
44
102
70
59
18
69

89

29

31

19

43

Name

Melissa TUNNO

Mariya UZAKOVA

Adéla BICANOVA

Jil LINKA

Adrienn MATYOK

Gloria IORIATTI

Julia ALBERT

Esmeralda WANNINK
Magdalena FIALOVA
Anna Katharina GARTNER
Danique VAN LOBENSTEIN

Kamila STORMOWSKA
Kitti KOVACS

Rebeka SZILICEI

Julia HUMPFNER

Gloria CONFORTOLA

Affil.

ITA

UKR
CZE
GER
HUN
ITA

ROU
NED
CZE
GER
NED

POL

HUN

HUN

GER

ITA

FP

76
47
42
29
16
13

CDR

19
11
11
14
15
24
25
25
29
30

32

34

42

43

49

Super Final

4-6#1-4#1-5
1-6#3-4#15-5
7-6#2-4#2-5
2-6#4-4#5-5
6-6#5-4#3-5
3-6#6-4#6-5
9-6#11-4#4-5
5-6#13-4#7-5
8-6#7-4#10-5
11-6#9-4#9-5
12-6#10-4#8-
5
13-6#8-4#11-
5
10-6#12-
4#12-5
14-6#15-
4#13-5
15-6#14-
4#14-5
16-6#17-
4#16-5

Best time

1:43.638
1:46.648
1:44.554
1:44.174
1:47.209
1:47.287
1:44.652
1:47.014
1:46.458
1:47.111
1:47.970

1:49.151

1:47.731

1:55.096

1:52.583

2:01.494

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Boys Novice

Rank
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111
90
123
91
46
73
71
103
64
72

68

47

32

33

Name

Sergei MILOVANOV
Rafal ANIKEJ

Michal CUJA

Kamil KOZLOWSKI
Pietro MARINELLI
Nathan JANSEN

Tom HOFKER

Attila SZASZ

Roberts KRUZBERGS
Max VOULON

Peter MURPHY

Pietro SIGHEL

Krisztian NEMES
Guillian VAN WAASDIJK
Camille VIGANNE

Andras SZIKLASI

Affil.

RUS
POL
SVK
POL
ITA
NED
NED
ROU
LAT
NED

LUX

ITA

HUN

BEL

FRA

HUN

FP

68
42
34
34
21
16
13

CDR

11
19
12
18
12
18
18
17
29
32

34

35

38

38

39

39

Super Final

1-6#1-4#9-5
14-6#4-4#1-5
3-6#2-4#7-5
13-6#3-4#2-5
2-6#5-4#5-5
4-6#10-4#4-5
6-6#9-4#3-5
5-6#6-4#6-5
8-6#13-4#8-5
7-6#15-4#10-
5
15-6#7-4#12-
5
10-6#14-
4#11-5
16-6#8-4#14-
5
9-6#16-4#13-
5
11-6#11-
A4#17-5
12-6#12-
4#15-5

Best time

1:40.659
1:45.296
1:41.687
1:44.969
1:40.833
1:43.021
1:41.867
1:42.287
1:45.364
1:42.727

1:45.036

1:47.856

1:52.177

1:44.356

1:53.020

1:42.601
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JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Ladies Junior A

Rank
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67
42
56
117

116
98
97
14

85
55

28

Name

Agne SEREIKAITE

Zs6fia KONYA

Federica TOMBOLATO
Alina EMASHEVA

Tifany HUOT MARCHAND
Polina ALEXANDROVA
Zornica PENCHEVA
Patrycja ROSZKOWSKA
Adrianna CIWONIUK
Shannon SCOTT

Jessy KAUFFMAN
llaria SAVORETTO

Catherine ALEXANDER
Suzanne DE CLEER

Manon VAN HOEVEN

Affil.

LTU
HUN
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
BUL
POL
POL
GBR

NED
ITA

BEL

BEL

GER

FP

102
63
21
13
13
13

CDR

12
14
16
19
21
20
30
33

34
35

39

39

42

Super Final

1-7#1-4#1-6
2-T#2-4#2-6
4-T#3-4#5-6
5-7T#5-4#4-6
6-7#7-4#3-6
3-7#8-4#8-6
10-7#4-4#7-6
8-7#6-4#6-6
7-T#14-4#9-6
11-7#10-
4#12-6
9-7#9-4#16-6
12-7#12-
4#11-6
14-7#11-
4#14-6
13-7#13-
4#13-6
16-7#16-
4#10-6

Best time

2:37.387
2:37.443
2:49.656
2:48.808
2:48.959
2:38.609
2:47.094
2:45.275
2:42.148
2:47.232

2:45.652
2:45.364

3:02.241

2:45.540

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Men Junior A

Rank
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120
87
119
86
16
11
15
57
17
99

108

101

118

100

88

109

Name

Aleksandr KOVAL
Mark PRINSEN

Dmitrii DOKOLIN
Iltzhak DE LAAT

Billy SIMMS

Paul BEAUCHAMP
Murray COCHRANE
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Farrell TREACY

Pawel CZACZKOWSKI

Istvan GAL-ORAVECZ
Jakub KOROLCZUK
Alexander BUBNOV
Rafal GRYCNER
Dennis VISSER

Tamas RUSZ

Affil.

RUS
NED
RUS
NED
GBR
FRA
GBR
ITA

GBR
POL

ROU

POL

RUS

POL

NED

ROU

FP

52
47
42
42
29
13

CDR

10
15
16
17
16
17
20
28
34

34

37

38

39

44

44

Super Final

1-7#3-4#5-6
6-7#1-4#3-6
4-7#10-4#1-6
2-T#2-4#12-6
11-7#4-4#2-6
3-7T#7-4#6-6
7-T#6-4#4-6
8-7T#5-4#7-6
10-7#9-4#9-6
13-7#13-4#8-
6
9-7#15-4#10-
6
12-7#14-
4#11-6
5-7T#16-4#17-
6
14-7#8-4#17-
6
16-7#11-
A#17-6
15-7#12-
4#17-6

Best time

2:29.604
2:28.813
2:30.201
2:30.896
2:34.735
2:30.028
2:28.997
2:33.180
2:36.162
3:08.315

2:33.320

2:32.920

2:28.711

2:35.263

3:03.708

2:42.380
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JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Ladies Junior B

Rank
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16.

Nr.

113
53
112

52
114
51
24
79

105
66

93
13

81

80

63

Name

Sofia PROSVIRNOVA
Nicole MARTINELLI
Ekaterina KONSTANTINOVA

Gloria MALFATTI
Valeriya ZAKHAROVA
Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
Elisabeth WITT

Rianne JORRITSMA

Marina LUKANOVA
Renata SZOCS
Marta PASKEVICA

Magdalena WARAKOMSKA
Kathryn THOMSON

Sara ROG
Roza KOOYSTRA

Tereza KOLESARIKOVA

Affil FP CDR
RUS 89 4

ITA 34 11
RUS 34 35
ITA 29 11
RUS 21 14
ITA 18 20
GER 8 19
NED 5 33
BUL 29
ROU 31
LAT 31
POL 33
GBR 34
NED 34
NED 37
CZE 39

Super Final

1-7H#1-442-6
6-7#2-443-6
17-THLT-4#1-
6
3-THA-A4#4-6
2-TH5-A4T-6
5-7#3-4#12-6
A-THT-4#8-6
14-TH14-4#5-
6
12-7#8-44#9-6
8-7#6-4#17-6
10-7#11-
4#10-6
7-7#9-4#17-6
11-TH#17-446-
6
9-7#12-4#13-
6
13-7#10-
4#14-6
15-7#13-
4#11-6

Best time

2:35.137
2:42.718

2:36.867
2:35.268
2:32.980
2:32.644
2:40.028

2:38.911
2:35.192
2:35.070

2:34.415
2:37.478

2:40.712

2:40.065

2:52.657

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Men Junior B

Rank
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40
41
27
82
84

106
54
25
94

110

83

95

26
96

39

115

Name

Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
Alex VARNYU

Felix SPIEGL

Leon BLOEMHOF
Dylan HOOGERWERF

Emil IMRE

Mattia ANTONIOLI

Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG
Grzegorz GAWRYLUK

Tristan NAVARRO
Mylan ELZINK
Wojciech KAMIENSKI

Tom RIETZKE
Krystian KORECKI

David CAKO

Vadim GRITSUK

Affil FP CDR
HUN 89 4

HUN 34 23
GER 24 12
NED 21 22
NED 21 26
ROU 13 18
ITA 13 19
GER 13 25
POL 5 29
FRA 5 31
NED 3 39
POL 29
GER 31
POL 32
HUN 34
RUS 38

Super Final

1-7H#1-442-6
7-7#15-4#1-6
A-THA-4#4-6
2-7#9-4#11-6
14-T#2-4#10-
6
3-7#6-449-6
8-7#3-4#8-6
17-7#5-4#3-6
11-T#13-4#5-
6

5-7#11-4#15-
6

6-7#17-4#16-
6

12-7#10-4#7-
6
17-7#8-4#6-6
13-7#7-4#12-
6
9-7T#12-4#13-
6
10-7#14-
4#14-6

Best time

2:28.676
2:25.863
2:28.802
2:34.541
3:38.078

2:34.601
2:27.927

2:43.898

2:46.528

2:26.297

2:56.126

3:10.701

2:29.682

2:30.059

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Ladies Junior C

Rank

PR

13.

14.

15.

16.

Nr.

129
35
23
74

75

76
5
61
62
60
124
34

22

8

36

21

Name

Aurélie MONVOISIN
Petra JASZAPATI
Anna SEIDEL
Selma POUTSMA

Suzanne SCHULTING

Aafke SOET

Katrin MANOILOVA
Michaela KUNCIROVA
Michaela SEJPALOVA
Milada DOSLA

Alica PORUBSKA
Luca Sara BACSKAI

Aline LENKE
Margaux MAURICE
Bettina NAGY

Gina JACOBS

Affil.

FRA
HUN
GER
NED

NED

NED
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN

GER

FRA

HUN

GER

FP

76
55
28
21

21

w 01 0

CDR

12
13
22

36

27
17
21
24
17
26
32

35

38

42

43

Super Final

1-7#1-4#4-6
2-T#9-4#1-6
7-T#3-4#3-6
10-7#2-4#10-
6
17-7#17-4#2-
6
3-T#7-4#17-6
4-T#5-4#8-6
8-7#4-4#9-6
5-7#8-4#11-6
6-7#6-4#5-6
9-7#11-4#6-6
12-7#13-4#7-
6
11-7#12-
4#12-6
13-7#10-
4#15-6
15-7#14-
4#13-6
14-7#15-
4#14-6

Best time

2:39.108
2:40.198
2:44.781
2:44.847

2:40.264
2:40.744
2:56.393
2:42.049
2:44.435
2:55.842
2:45.898

2:50.927

2:53.285

2:56.709

2:53.441

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Overall Classification Men Junior C

Rank
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121
38
48
65
10
49

126
7

122
50
37

78

104

127

92

128

12

Name

Mark CHONG
Shaoang LIU
Damiano GIULIANI
Roberts ZVEJINIEKS
Quentin FERCOQ
Alessio LORENZI
Volodymyr GANDEY
Tjerk DE BOER
Jacob JANSSON
Surendra VILLA
Kornel KOVACS

Hessel KOOT

Adam TIMAR

Bogdan SIMONENKO
Jakub MOROZ

Oleg GANDEY

Jack BURROWS

Affil.

AUS
HUN
ITA
LAT
FRA
ITA
UKR
NED
SWE
ITA
HUN

NED

ROU

UKR

POL

UKR

GBR

FP

89
55
29
21
21
13

CDR

12
11
16
24
25
19
25
20
28
32

34

35

38

44

46

47

Super Final

1-7#1-4#2-6
2-T#9-4#1-6
3-7T#4-4#4-6
T-T#2-4#7-6
4-T#17-4#3-6
8-7#3-4#14-6
5-7#8-4#6-6
6-7#6-4#13-6
10-7#5-4#5-6
12-7#7-4#9-6
11-7#11-
4#10-6
13-7#13-4#8-
6
9-7#10-4#16-
6
15-7#12-
4#11-6
16-7#16-
4#12-6
14-7#15-
4#17-6
18-7#14-
4#15-6

Best time

2:35.404
2:35.602
2:26.900
2:35.544
2:27.068
2:35.584
2:35.178
2:35.124
2:32.356
2:35.652
2:29.635

2:43.899

2:35.509

2:36.593

2:48.706

2:44.037

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Heats 3000 m Relay Relay Ladies

2 Races (the best 2 teams of each race qualify for the Final)

Race 81, Group 1 (1o0f2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 2 16 Russia RUS Q

112 Ekaterina
KONSTANTINOVA

113 Sofia PROSVIRNOVA
114 Valeriya ZAKHAROVA
117 Alina EMASHEVA
2. 1 8 Hungary HUN Q
34 Luca Sara BACSKAI
35 Petra JASZAPATI
36 Bettina NAGY
42 Zstfia KONYA
3. 3 6 Germany GER ADV
21 Gina JACOBS
22 Aline LENKE
23 Anna SEIDEL
24 Elisabeth WITT

Race 82, Group 1 (20f2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification
1. 2 9 ltaly ITA 4:31.408 Q
51 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
52 Gloria MALFATTI
53 Nicole MARTINELLI
56 Federica TOMBOLATO
2. 1 5 Czech Republic CZE 4:34.462 Q
60 Milada DOSLA
61 Michaela KUNCIROVA
62 Michaela SEJPALOVA
63 Tereza KOLESARIKOVA
3. 3 13 Netherlands NED 4:44.966
74 Selma POUTSMA
75 Suzanne SCHULTING
76 Aafke SOET
85 Jessy KAUFFMAN

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Final 3000 m Relay Relay Ladies

Race 182, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time
1. 8 16 Russia RUS 4:28.981

112 Ekaterina
KONSTANTINOVA

113 Sofia PROSVIRNOVA
114 Valeriya ZAKHAROVA
117 Alina EMASHEVA

2. 4 8 Hungary HUN 4:29.960
34 Luca Sara BACSKAI
35 Petra JASZAPATI
36 Bettina NAGY
42 Zséfia KONYA

3. 5 5 Czech Republic CZE 4:36.377
60 Milada DOSLA
61 Michaela KUNCIROVA
62 Michaela SEJPALOVA
63 Tereza KOLESARIKOVA

4. 2 9 ltaly ITA 4:45.183
51 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
52 Gloria MALFATTI
53 Nicole MARTINELLI
56 Federica TOMBOLATO

1 6 Germany GER P

21 Gina JACOBS
22 Aline LENKE
23 Anna SEIDEL
24 Elisabeth WITT

Points

34

21

13

Qualification

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Heats 3000 m Relay Relay Men

2 Races (the best 2 teams of each race qualify for the Final)

Race 83, Group 1 (10of2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points
1. 1 8 Hungary HUN
38 Shaoang LIU
39 David CAKO
40 Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
41 Alex VARNYU
13 Netherlands NED
84 Dylan HOOGERWERF
86 ltzhak DE LAAT
87 Mark PRINSEN
88 Dennis VISSER
1 France FRA
9 Camille VIGANNE
10 Quentin FERCOQ
11 Paul BEAUCHAMP
110 Tristan NAVARRO
14 Poland POL
95 Wojciech KAMIENSKI
96 Krystian KORECKI
99 Pawel CZACZKOWSKI
100 Rafal GRYCNER

Qualification

4:12.186 Q

4:13.434 Q

4:21.904

4:39.348

Race 84, Group 1 (20f2)

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points

1. 8

Qualification
16 Russia RUS Q
115 Vadim GRITSUK
118 Alexander BUBNOV
119 Dmitrii DOKOLIN
120 Aleksandr KOVAL
7 Great Britain GBR Q
12 Jack BURROWS
15 Murray COCHRANE

16
17
3. 4 9 ltaly
48
49
54
57

Billy SIMMS
Farrell TREACY

Damiano GIULIANI
Alessio LORENZI
Mattia ANTONIOLI
Pietro DE LORENZIS

15 Romania

ITA

ROU

104 Adam TIMAR

106 Emil IMRE

108 Istvan GAL-ORAVECZ
109 Tamas RUSZ

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013

Final 3000 m Relay Relay Men

Race 183, Group 1
Finish Start Pos. Nr.
1. 2 8
2 3 13
3 1 7
4 4 16

(1 0f 1)

Name
Hungary
38 Shaoang LIU
39 David CAKO
40 Sandor LIU SHAOLIN
41 Alex VARNYU
Netherlands
84 Dylan HOOGERWERF
86 ltzhak DE LAAT
87 Mark PRINSEN
88 Dennis VISSER
Great Britain
12 Jack BURROWS
15 Murray COCHRANE
16 Billy SIMMS
17 Farrell TREACY
Russia
115 Vadim GRITSUK
118 Alexander BUBNOV
119 Dmitrii DOKOLIN
120 Aleksandr KOVAL

Affiliation

HUN

NED

GBR

RUS

Time

4:13.343

4:13.350

4:17.425

4:23.581

Points

34

21

13

Qualification

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



JUNIOR EUROPA CUP FINAL
Baselga di Piné, Italy - 15-17 March 2013
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